
Brillion Public Library Holiday Hours  
 

                      Thursday, December 24                    Closed 

                       Friday, December 25                        Closed 

                       Saturday, December 26                    Closed  

                       Sunday, December 27                       Closed 

 

                       Monday, December 28                   8-5:30 

                       Tuesday, December 29                   9-5:30 

                       Wednesday, December 30                12-5:30 

 

                        Thursday, December 31                   Closed   

                        Friday, January 1                             Closed   

                         Saturday, January 2                        Closed  

               
                       


